Opis produktu

01.
02.
03.
04.
05.
06.

Dark Wings of Deception
Goliath

Die as a King

Bringer of Vengeance
Combustion

From the Land of the Living to

the Land of the Dead

07.
08.
09.
10.

The Redeemer
Heroes to Villains
Gravestones & Coffins
The Sacrifice for Truth
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Link do produktu: https://shop.fallentemple.pl/kataklysm-goliath-cd-p-23849.html

KATAKLYSM Goliath [CD]

Cena 54,90 zt
Dostepnos¢ Dostepny
Czas wysytki 3 dni
Producent Nuclear Blast
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